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Rang Einheit Total

Teilnehmer Punkte

1 MWK KSF TG 2008 1 200
Stadelmann Guido 04.03.1963 23 23 23 69
Greminger Erwin 13.12.2018 21 24 23 68
Schneider Richard 10.02.1965 20 20 23 63

64 67 69

2 GWK III 4 195
Federer Mario Kpl 22.06.1979 24 23 20 67
Besserer Roger FW 25.05.1969 21 23 21 65
Würsch René Fw 23.07.1971 23 22 18 63

68 68 59

3 Kapo GR 1 194
Christoffel Rene Wm mbA 23.11.1992 23 23 20 66
Dätwyler Peter FW 25.01.1956 22 22 22 66
Buchli Thomas Pol 02.01.1985 21 24 17 62

66 69 59

4 GWK III 3 187
Haldenmann Kaspar Wm 04.09.1961 22 22 21 65
Biber Thomas Wm 09.02.1963 22 22 20 64
Ita Regula Stabsadj 20.01.1962 20 21 17 58

64 65 58

5 GWK III 2 185
Spinas Rafael Wm 22.06.1970 24 23 22 69
Schläpfer Philipp Gfr 04.05.1994 21 22 20 63
Bonderer Marco Kpl 11.01.1991 17 16 20 53

62 61 62

6 Kapo AR 1 185
Forster Roman Kpl 23.09.1978 21 23 22 66
Brühlisauer Sandra Gfr 19.03.1982 21 17 23 61
Baumgartner Michael Gfr 14.10.1989 20 19 19 58

62 59 64

7 UOV Münsingen 1 180
Berta Yannick Hptfw 16.09.1989 20 22 22 64
Schmid Lars Obgfr 06.05.1988 19 20 21 60
Berta Patrick Wm 28.09.1991 21 17 18 56

60 59 61

8 GWK III 1 172
Lenherr Franco Gfr 10.03.1987 22 18 19 59
Fässler Mario Maj 26.10.1974 19 19 21 59
Hofstetter Matthias Kpl 02.06.1990 19 20 15 54

60 57 55

9 Stadtpolizei ZH 1 171
Schelling Andreas 26.10.1989 19 23 22 64
Huber Thomas Fw 08.04.1976 20 21 18 59
Schärli Sabrina Kpl 27.03.1984 18 14 16 48

57 58 56

10 Securitrans AG 1 164
Ledermann Joel 21.12.1981 19 18 19 56
Meier Tobias 30.11.1993 18 19 18 55
Spadin Yannick 16.02.1992 17 17 19 53

54 54 56

11 Securitrans AG 2 148
Liesch Matthias 29.12.1985 21 20 16 57
Zehnhäusern Cyrill 21.11.1978 13 15 18 46
Frey Roger 23.12.1986 17 16 12 45

51 51 46
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Stadelmann Guido 04.03.1963 MWK KSF TG 2008 23 23 23 69 K Glas-Award

2 Spinas Rafael Wm 22.06.1970 GWK III 24 23 22 69 K Glas-Award

3 Greminger Erwin 13.12.2018 MWK KSF TG 2008 21 24 23 68 K Glas-Award

4 Federer Mario Kpl 22.06.1979 GWK III 24 23 20 67 K

5 Forster Roman Kpl 23.09.1978 Kapo AR 21 23 22 66 K

6 Dätwyler Peter FW 25.01.1956 Kapo GR 22 22 22 66 K

7 Christoffel Rene Wm mbA 23.11.1992 Kapo GR 23 23 20 66 K

8 Besserer Roger FW 25.05.1969 GWK III 21 23 21 65 K

9 Haldenmann Kaspar Wm 04.09.1961 GWK III 22 22 21 65 K

10 Schelling Andreas 26.10.1989 Stadtpolizei ZH 19 23 22 64 K

11 Berta Yannick Hptfw 16.09.1989 UOV Münsingen 20 22 22 64 K

12 Biber Thomas Wm 09.02.1963 GWK III 22 22 20 64 K

13 Schneider Richard 10.02.1965 MWK KSF TG 2008 20 20 23 63

14 Schläpfer Philipp Gfr 04.05.1994 GWK III 21 22 20 63

15 Würsch René Fw 23.07.1971 GWK III 23 22 18 63

16 Buchli Thomas Pol 02.01.1985 Kapo GR 21 24 17 62

17 Brühlisauer Sandra Gfr 19.03.1982 Kapo AR 21 17 23 61

18 Schmid Lars Obgfr 06.05.1988 UOV Münsingen 19 20 21 60

19 Fässler Mario Maj 26.10.1974 GWK III 19 19 21 59

20 Lenherr Franco Gfr 10.03.1987 GWK III 22 18 19 59

21 Huber Thomas Fw 08.04.1976 Stadtpolizei ZH 20 21 18 59

22 Baumgartner Michael Gfr 14.10.1989 Kapo AR 20 19 19 58

23 Ita Regula Stabsadj 20.01.1962 GWK III 20 21 17 58

24 Liesch Matthias 29.12.1985 Securitrans AG 21 20 16 57

25 Mraz Karim Four 29.08.1988 Inf Stabskp 29 16 21 19 56

26 Ledermann Joel 21.12.1981 Securitrans AG 19 18 19 56

27 Berta Patrick Wm 28.09.1991 UOV Münsingen 21 17 18 56

28 Meier Tobias 30.11.1993 Securitrans AG 18 19 18 55

29 Hofstetter Matthias Kpl 02.06.1990 GWK III 19 20 15 54

30 Godly Andrea Wm mbA 15.04.1992 Kapo GR 18 14 21 53

31 Bonderer Marco Kpl 11.01.1991 GWK III 17 16 20 53

32 Spadin Yannick 16.02.1992 Securitrans AG 17 17 19 53

33 Schärli Sabrina Kpl 27.03.1984 Stadtpolizei ZH 18 14 16 48

34 Zehnhäusern Cyrill 21.11.1978 Securitrans AG 13 15 18 46

35 Frey Roger 23.12.1986 Securitrans AG 17 16 12 45
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